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Women / XB / Middle
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jada Leigh Pascual186
West Coast

9.375 9.500 9.3759.800 38.050
3 2 1 2 1 

1 

Rhea Kaushik126
Pacific West

9.175 9.700 9.1259.700 37.700
8T 1 2 9 2 

2 

Elaina Shao341
Peninsula

9.450 9.250 9.6009.350 37.650
1 7 6T 1 3 

3 

Allegra Kappagoda274
Peninsula

9.300 9.275 9.1509.550 37.275
6T 5T 3 7T 4 

4 

Katie Yue275
Peninsula

9.350 9.300 9.2509.200 37.100
4T 4 10 5T 5 

5 

Joyce Huang188
West Coast

9.150 9.350 9.1509.425 37.075
10 3 4T 7T 6 

6 

Isabella Gomez277
Peninsula

9.350 9.000 9.3009.275 36.925
4T 8T 9 3T 7 

7 

Christiana Cook189
West Coast

9.400 9.000 9.3009.175 36.875
2 8T 11 3T 8 

8 

Alana Lee112
Pacific West

9.175 8.925 9.2509.425 36.775
8T 10 4T 5T 9 

9 

Naomi LeBaron296
Dream Xtreme

9.300 9.275 8.4259.350 36.350
6T 5T 6T 13 10 

10 

Alyssa Alarcon293
Dream Xtreme

8.625 8.850 8.6259.350 35.450
13 12 6T 11 11 

11 

Kaelyn McAdams298
Dream Xtreme

8.975 8.875 8.4508.850 35.150
11 11 12 12 12 

12 

Miwako Miki276
Peninsula

8.650 8.775 8.7008.700 34.825
12 13 13 10 13 

13 
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